Position

Ahd Lead Cook Pb

Ahd Cook - Pb

Ahd Cook - Pb

Ahd Cook - Pb

Ahd Dietary Aide - Pb

Ahd Dietary Aide - Pb

Ahd Dietary Aide - Pb

Ahd Lead Cook Pb

Ahd Dietary Aide - Pb

Ahd Dietary Aide - Pb

Ahd Dietary Aide - Pb

Ahd Dietary Aide - Pb

Ahd Lead Clinical Dietitian Pb
Ahd Lead Clinical Dietitian Pb
Ahd Dietary Aide - Pb

Ahd Dietary Aide - Pb

Ahd Dietary Aide - Pb

Ahd Dietary Aide - Pb

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department Total Wages

Pb Dietary
Pb Dietary
Pb Dietary
Pb Dietary
Pb Dietary
Pb Dietary
Pb Dietary
Pb Dietary
Pb Dietary
Pb Dietary
Pb Dietary
Pb Dietary
Pb Dietary
Pb Dietary
Pb Dietary
Pb Dietary
Pb Dietary
Pb Dietary

$59,182
$55,399
$55,207
$49,224
$45,834
$44,607
$42,725
$37,880
$37,629
$29,055
$25,534
$20,202
$12,808

$8,557

$7,811

$5,363

$3,015

$1,119

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,887
$23,921
$14,174
$14,355
$24,071
$22,660
$13,962
$13,652
$10,360
$22,092
$0

$70
$1,964
$1,964
$0

$0

$0

$0



